77-6300 ALII DR, KAILUA-KONA, HI 96740

MLS: 668516 | Active | Taxkey: 3-7-7-4-25 | Residential

29 Images

PRICE: $3,950,000

LAND TEMURE: Fee Simple

SALE TYPE: Standard Sale

OCEANFRONT PARCEL: Yes

BEDROOMS: 5
BATHRMS: 4 [Full]
LIVING AREA: 2,314 sqft
LAND AREA: 33,979 sqft

YEAR BUILT: 1956

Public Remarks:

DISTRICT: North Kona
RECORD 5YS: Land Court

OWNERSHIP: Full

PARKING: Deeded
GARAGE AREA (TOTAL):
CARPORT AREA (TOTAL):
OTHER SOFT (TOTAL):

EXT AREA:

Major $650,000 Price Reduction! 250 feet of uncbstructed waterfront!

Come Home to Laimana!

Photos

Listing Details

SUBDIVISION: HOLUALOA 3RD -
KAUMALUMALU (BEACH SECTION)

PROJECT:
LOT: 3

INCR/BLOCK:

Property Details

ROADS: Major Thoroughfare
FRONTAGE: Rocky Beach
TOPOGRAPHY: Fairly Level

EASEMEMNT:

~
ZONING: V-1.25
FLOOD ZONE: AE,VE
Lawvia ZONE: 4
~

SUB-TYPE: Detached
UNIT DESCR:
DESIGMN:

VIEW: Bay, Coastline, Ocean, Ocean
Horizon, Sunset

Renovate this historic property and live on one of the most famous waterfront properties in Hawaii! The property is one of the most beautiful oceanfront properties along
the Kona coast. Midway between Kona and Keauhou, this is an ideal location for the discriminating buyer who wants to experience a slice of old Hawaii. Imagine sitting
on the lanai and reading about how Royalty learned to surf at the famous beaches here.

Nestled between two of Hawaii Island's premier surf beaches, Banyans and Lymans, the property has 250 feet of direct waterfront. The 0.78-acre property hosts two
older homes totaling 2,800 sguare feet. The houses can be renovated keeping the existing footprints and breakwater foundation walls as well as the old swimming pool
right on the water. Additional square footage can be constructed on the Alii Drive side of the homes. The existing setbacks remain in place because the homes were
originally permitted im 1957. There are no archaeological or heritage site issues.

This one-of-a-kind historic property has full on views of a multi-colored turquoise bay, the coconut grove at Kamoa Point, the surf and the most spectacular sunsets year
around. Sit on your lanai and watch the surfers with 180-degree views of the ocean and coastline. Watch the paddlers, whales and sight-seeing boats pass by. Listen to
the waves and watch the ever-changing tides.

The main home boasts 2,134 square feet under roof and has 4 bedrooms and 3 baths. The second home has 660 square feet, 2 bedrooms and one bath. There is also a
carport. The residences are single-wall construction.

This is one-of-a-kind opportunity. The Seller's agent has had discussions with the county planning department and has a full understanding as to what can be done to
turn this into your one-of-a-kind oceanfront home!



ILitilities/Features ~

POWER: Owverhead WASTEWATER: Sewer-Connected TELEPHOME AVAIL: Cable, Cell, CC&R'S: No
Land Line

WATER: Gﬂunt}r TV AVAIL: Satellite, Cable PETS ALLOWED: Yes
INTERMET AVAIL: Cable, Satellite

HEATING/COOLING: POOL: SECURITY:
WINDOW COVERS:

WASHER/DRYER: WATER FEAT: Dther{ren'larks} FEMCIMNG: Mone
FIREFLACE:

APPLIANCES: SCHOOLS:
KITCHEM:

OTHER FEATURES:

Financial Details ~
CURRENT TAXES: §21,883 ASSESSED BLDG: $252,600 ASSESSED LND: §1,718,900 TOTAL EXEMPTION AMT: $0
SPEC. ASSESS.: No OME-TIME SPECIAL ASSESSMENT ROAD MAINT/YR: PRICE PER SQFT: 51,?1]?
AMOUNT:
MOMTHLY ASSN.: %0 OTHER FEES: TERMS ACCEPT.: 1031 Exchange,
SPEC. ASSESS. AMT. Cash, Conventional

MONTHLY MAINT.:

EXIST LOAN TP:

Special Assessment Remarks:

Pegagy Kent PB

Agent License: RB-24065

Lava Luxury Realty L
Direct: 3603051088

Office: 3603051088

LAVA LUXURY REALTY

Fax:
Email: peggy@lavaluxuryrealty.com

While the Data provided here has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no warranty express or implied iz made regarding accuracy, adequacy,
completeness, legality, reliability or usefulness thereof and HIS assumes no liability with respect thereto.
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